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Mohawk Red Schedule 2019

Day
Mon
Fri

Mon
Fri

Tues
Mon
Tues

Sat

Sat
Thur
Thurs
Tues

Thurs

Date
3/11
3/15
3/18
3/22
3/26
4/1
4/2
4/6

4/13
4/18
4/25
5/7
5/9

Opponent
Central A&M
Taylorville
SHG
Nokomis
Carlinville
Taylorville
Taylorville

Warrensburg-Latham
(2, 5 inning games)

Tri-City Tourney
Nokomis
Pawnee
Carlinville

Meridian

Place
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Time Bus
4:30pm

4:30pm

4:30pm

4:30pm  3:20
4:30pm

4:30pm

4:30pm  3:20
11:00am  9:05
10:00am 8:00%**
4:30pm  3:20
4:30pm

4:30pm  2:55%*
4:30pm  2:50
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