

Mohawk Red Schedule 2019

Day	Date	Opponent	Place	Time	Bus
Mon	3/11	Central A&M	Home	4:30pm	
Fri	3/15	Taylorville	Home	4:30pm	
Mon	3/18	SHG	Home	4:30pm	
Fri	3/22	Nokomis	Away	4:30pm	3:20
Tues	3/26	Carlinville	Home	4:30pm	
Mon	4/1	Taylorville	Home	4:30pm	
Tues	4/2	Taylorville	Away	4:30pm	3:20
Sat	4/6	Warrensburg-Latham (2, 5 inning games)	Away	11:00am	9:05
Sat	4/13	Tri-City Tourney	Away	10:00am	8:00**
Thur	4/18	Nokomis	Away	4:30pm	3:20
Thurs	4/25	Pawnee	Home	4:30pm	
Tues	5/7	Carlinville	Away	4:30pm	2:55*
Thurs	5/9	Meridian	Away	4:30pm	2:50

updated 2/11